4/13/22, 10:06 AM

RECEIVED

FAX No. 305-643-5225

**Division of Corporations** 

Flo tment of State

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H22000134096 3)))



H220001340963ABC.

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

	To:			
		Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-638	1	
		Fax Mulliper . (050)01/2030	1	
	From:			ALL 22
		Account Name : ARIMIR SERVI Account Number : 120200000022	CES GROUP LLC	
		Phone : (305)298-657	9	APR T
		Fax Number : (305)643-522		<b>FIL</b> 22 APR 13 SECRUARY
	**Enter	the email address for this busi	ness entity to be used	fon future
		nual report mailings. Enter only		ase ** 0- 💭 💭
	Curr	ST Address A FILL (Can . 144)	Perent card	5
	Ling	il Address: <u>al (Mulsenne</u> )	eguart con	``.
,				and service of a same same to a same since the same same
	I	FLORIDA PROFIT/NON PR	OFIT CORPORATI	ON
σ	が る_1…	WONDERMOO		
: 59				
AN 10:		Certificate of Status	1	
A		Certified Copy	0	
က	88.	Page Count	01	S. CHATHAM APR 14 2022
2	( e.:.	Estimated Charge	\$78.75	
AP	· · · · ·	Estimated Charge		APR 14 2022
2022 APR	• -			
$\sim$				



Help

ARTICLE II PRIN	Principal street address			Mailing address, if	વાંતિત્તાં છ
_1550 PENNSYLVA	<u> </u>		<u> </u>		····
MIAMI BEACH FL	. 33139	<del></del>	· · ·		
ARTICLE III PURP The purpose for which	<u>20SE</u> the corporation is organized	is: ANY AN	DALLIAWFI	UL BUSINESS	
				,	
·	· · · · ·	· · ·			· · · ·
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		································		· · · · · ·
	<u> </u>				
ARTICLE IV SHAR The number of shares of	<u>ES</u> stock is:1000		• • •		
ARTICLE V INITIA	L OFFICERS AND/OR DI	RECTORS	•••		
	: MARIA JOSE RODRIG		Name and Titl	c:	<u></u>
Address	1550 Pennsylvania Ave A		Address:		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
, curtas	Mianii Beach FL 33139			. <u>.</u>	
·	· · · ·		-		
			-		
		•			· ·
Name and Title:		•	Name and Titl	¢:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Name and Title:		•	_ Name and Titl _ Address:	c:	
		•		c:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		•		c:	
		•	_ Address: -		
		•			
Address .		•	_ Address: -		
Address Name and Title:_		•	Address: Name and Titl		
Address Name and Title:_		•	Address: Name and Titl		
Address		•	Address: Name and Titl		

.

.

H 22 000 134094 3

APR/	′13/°20	122/WED	09:20	A.	Arimir	Services
------	---------	---------	-------	----	--------	----------

	₽.003
22000	134096

3

Name and T		· · · .		Name and Title:	 
Address	<u> </u>			Address:	 
				<u></u>	 
			<u></u>		 
LE VI RE	GISTERED AGENT			ta analatana di manati ka	
me and Flori	<u>la street address</u> (P.O. E	Box NOT acc	eptable) of ti	he registered agent is:	
me and Florid	<u>GISTERED AGENT</u> la street address (P.O. E Aaria Jose Rodriguez 1550 Pennsylvania Ave <i>i</i>		eptable) of U	he registered agent is:	

## ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR

The name and address of the Incorporator is:

Name:

Address:

- -· - ·-

> ... .

- - - • ••

1550 Pennsylvania Ave Apt 121

Miami Beach FL 33139

Maria Jose Rodriguez

ARTICLE VIII EFFECTIVE DATE:

. (OPTIONAL)

Effective date, if other than the date of filing: (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five days prior or 90 days after the filing.)

04/11/2022

Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered ogent and agree to act in this capacity

Mandan	7	04/11/2022
	Required Signature/Registered Agent	Date

I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a docupront to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in \$817.155, F.S.

1722 000134096

 $\mathcal{U}_{\ell}$ 

Required Signature/Incorporator

04/11/2022		04/1	1/2	022
------------	--	------	-----	-----

Date

3

. .1

141 (



T